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 13 13ALBURTIS  414 K006153  0 0 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  17

 31 28ALLENTOWN MOUNTAINVILLE  414 K006156  3 0 2 0 10990 UNITED STATES  4

 23 23BANGOR  414 K006158  0 0 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  1

 13 13BATH  414 K006160  0 0 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  6

 12 12COOPERSBURG  414 K006168  0 0 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  4

 26 26EASTON  414 K006174  0 0 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  2

 11 10PALMER TOWNSHIP  414 K006175  1 0 0 0 10990 UNITED STATES  3

 42 43EMMAUS  414 K006176 -1-2 0 1 00990 UNITED STATES  4

 26 27WHITEHALL L C  414 K006180 -1-2 0 0 10990 UNITED STATES  2

 16 16HELLERTOWN  414 K006181  0-1 0 0 10990 UNITED STATES  3

 44 44LEHIGH TOWNSHIP  414 K006184  0 0 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  6

 0 8NAZARETH  614 K006194 -8-8 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  2

 20 19RICHMOND  414 K006205  1 0 0 0 10990 UNITED STATES  2

 33 32SAUCON VALLEY  414 K006208  1-3 0 1 30990 UNITED STATES  1

 21 22WEST LEHIGH AREA  414 K006212 -1-1 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  1

 47 47SLATINGTON  414 K006213  0-2 0 0 20990 UNITED STATES  1

 62 63UPPER LEHIGH  414 K006222 -1-3 0 0 20990 UNITED STATES  1

 32 32WILSON BOROUGH  414 K006228  0 0 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  6

 13 13UPPER SAUCON L C  414 K032286  0 0 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  2

 42 43MOORESTOWN MOORE TOWNSHIP  414 K042756 -1-1 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  4

 16 18ALLENTOWN KUHNSVILLE AREA  414 K045490 -2-2 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  1

 20 20BETHLEHEM TOWNSHIP  414 K063317  0-1 1 0 00990 UNITED STATES  0

 48 49EMMAUS LIONESS  414 K102631 -1-3 0 0 20990 UNITED STATES  1

 26 27Lehigh Township Lioness  414 K135186 -1-2 0 0 10990 UNITED STATES  0

 30 28Moore Township Lioness  414 K146140  2-1 0 0 30990 UNITED STATES  0

 14 15Lehigh Valley Sights for Hope  414 K151839 -1-1 0 0 00990 UNITED STATES  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  3  33  681 691  18 -10 26
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 14 K

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCOOPERSBURG 11-2025006168

Good StandingCOOPERSBURG 12-2025006168

Status QuoNAZARETH 11-2025006194

CancelledNAZARETH 12-2025006194
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